
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

V-403. Exam Schedule

Thu, 07 Mar 17:55 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Programs of Modern Times  M22-403, M22-406, M22-413, M22-423
 Shmaliy V.V.

Fri, 22 Mar 11:55 — 14:20 TEST EN Data Mining  M22-SH02, M22-SH04  Dyumin A.A.
Fri, 10 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plants  S19-103  Mitrofanova O.V.
Thu, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-301, B23-302, B23-311, B23-312, B23-361, B23-401, B23-402, B23-403,

B23-413, B23-601, B23-602, B23-603, B23-604, B23-605, B23-611, B23-612, B23-614,
B23-901, B23-902  Zaharkiv A.Y.

Tue, 21 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST  B23-515  Parshutin I.A.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  B23-801, B23-802, B23-803

 Sadekova E.H.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-211, B23-261  Sadekova E.H.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-215, S23-201  Sadekova E.H.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Physics  S23-702  Voronov S.A.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 17:50 Reserved Dep. 6
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Physics  S23-703, S23-762  Voronov S.A.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Physics  S23-722  Voronov S.A.
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT  B20-V02, B21-V71  Ponomareva Y.P.
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  S21-401, S21-402

 Kalashnikov V.D.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B22-301, B22-311  Zaharkiv A.Y.,

Zavestovskaya I.N.
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Intelligent Systems  M22-V01, M23-512  Chepin E.V., Kudryavtsev K.Y.,

Dyumin A.A.
Fri, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Technology of Software Development  M23-502, M23-512, M23-V01

 Shurygin V.A.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Physics  S23-712  Voronov S.A.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 17:50 Reserved Dep. 6
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Physics  S23-702  Voronov S.A.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Physics  S23-703, S23-762  Voronov S.A.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  B23-801, B23-802, B23-803

 Sadekova E.H.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-211, B23-261  Sadekova E.H.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-215, S23-201  Sadekova E.H.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Physics  S23-712  Voronov S.A.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 17:50 Reserved Dep. 6
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Physics  S23-722  Voronov S.A.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  M23-502

 Yadykin I.M.
Thu, 30 May 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 6
Sat, 01 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 6
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A23-503, A23-541, A23-542, A23-711,

A23-712, A23-714, A23-901, A23-902  Hoteeva M.S.
Mon, 10 Jun 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 12  B21-V02, B22-V71  Novikov G.G., Yadykin I.M.
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B21-V02, B22-V71

 Yadykin I.M., Novikov G.G.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Networks and Telecommunications  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563, B21-703,

B21-763  Dyumin A.A.
Tue, 25 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  B23-V02, B23-V71  Averyanov G.P., Vladimirov M.V.,

Klyuchevskaya Y.D.




